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Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 10 Streicher: 1

1 ESP 219383 MORELL Gabriela **.ESP 3 3 14 5 6 3 4 11 4 46 53.0 

2 GRE 222300 MELANITI Maria Christina **.GRE 4 3 13 4 13 10 1 16 14 1 63.0 

3 ESP 218272 VILLALONGA ANTICH Maria Magdalena **.ESP 2 8 7 7 18 18 41 3 1 3 67.0 

4 NED 221343 VAN EDE Feline **.NED 15 5 1 1 2 28 17 20 9 8 78.0 

5 HUN 222014 LACKO Sara **.HUN 1 2 4 9 2 1 3 36 33 24 79.0 

6 GRE 221105 PODIADI Nefeli **.GRE 18 10 8 13 6 16 26 23 5 2 101.0 

7 FRA 221113 LAFAGE Maelys **.FRA 6 21 3 6 10 8 43 42 6 5 107.0 

8 SUI 223243 TURRIN Leanne **.SUI 30 8 3 11 11 36 9 9 8 21 110.0 

9 NED 223112 SCHRAFFORDT Hieke **.NED 16 31 1 1 1 6 29 13 13 41 111.0 

10 ITA 223231 LORENZI Clara **.ITA 13 BFD 5 3 15 27 21 21 3 4 112.0 

11 ESP 218550 CABALLERO Patricia **.ESP 15 4 6 4 5 12 49 10 16 44 116.0 

12 CZE 223388 U17 BELUNKOVA Tatiana **.CZE 14 13 9 2 8 5 31 25 10 43 117.0 

13 TUR 220991 BARTAN Derin **.TUR 10 22 10 8 14 11 23 26 28 6 130.0 

14 ITA 222368 BELTRANO Livia **.ITA 8 6 18 15 17 39 5 39 18 10 136.0 

15 ITA 218568 AVANZINI Anna **.ITA 6 13 17 26 16 21 13 6 22 40 140.0 

16 ITA 220970 NASTI Gilda **.ITA SCP 4 12 22 11 40 11 2 7 52 142.0 

17 ITA 222032 MARELLA Giulia **.ITA 21 19 21 8 8 13 25 49 11 16 142.0 

18 ITA 222715 PALLUA Chiara **.ITA 20 1 2 10 7 4 42 41 40 19 144.0 

19 CRO 211544 FORNAZAR Nika **.CRO 9 11 24 4 22 BFD 34 19 12 9 144.0 

20 ESP 219860 ROSSELLO SASTRE Maria **.ESP 9 SCP 20 13 12 29 16 4 34 15 146.0 

21 CRO 217717 ALUJEVIC Antea **.CRO 27 33 2 1 1 19 6 50 25 34 148.0 

22 FIN 221389 SEPPONEN Iiris **.FIN 17 24 12 10 9 24 24 46 15 14 149.0 

23 POL 220731 STACHOWIAK Martyna **.POL 32 BFD 15 5 11 31 14 7 2 36 153.0 

24 BEL 221591 SNAUWAERT Lena **.BEL 7 2 17 8 30 30 7 33 46 22 156.0 

25 GRE 221617 PAPADAKI Miranda **.GRE 11 10 4 RET 6 26 19 1 36 45 158.0 

26 POL 220730 SEROKA Martyna **.POL 2 RET 21 7 27 2 8 RET 35 7 165.0 

27 ESP 224592 FERRANDO BABE Blanca **.ESP 1 14 26 10 19 9 53 12 RET 23 167.0 

28 ITA 220180 MIRAGLIA Flavia **.ITA 14 3 27 18 25 17 2 35 30 31 167.0 

29 UKR 217790 U17 POSTRELKO Varvara **.UKR 8 7 16 12 14 46 33 30 37 13 170.0 

30 ESP 220033 HERNANDEZ Sofia **.ESP 3 23 18 5 20 35 38 5 43 25 172.0 

31 CZE 217944 DOKOUPILOVA Beata **.CZE 37 20 10 13 12 7 28 22 26 37 175.0 

32 ITA 210905 CREATI Nicole **.ITA 5 9 18 16 16 33 22 37 21 53 177.0 

33 ESP 220456 RODADO Elsa **.ESP 5 13 16 37 13 20 27 34 17 35 180.0 

34 GRE 221416 LORENTZOU Lydia **.GRE 10 17 15 14 23 48 30 48 20 11 188.0 

35 ESP 221146 KORECKA Anna **.ESP 31 18 3 11 4 51 37 24 49 12 189.0 

36 GRE 220266 CHANDRINOU Christina **.GRE 11 16 16 14 28 45 20 17 39 29 190.0 

37 HUN 221954 ZOMBOR Zora **.HUN 5 19 15 20 17 15 RET 29 23 50 193.0 

38 FIN 221386 VAUHKONEN Helmi **.FIN 12 29 6 19 21 41 45 18 32 18 196.0 

39 GRE 217716 PATRIDI Emmanouilia **.GRE 9 6 39 9 DNC 23 35 8 48 20 197.0 

40 CRO 216068 TUDOR Marta **.CRO 6 23 7 40 15 32 32 14 42 30 199.0 

41 NED 211161 KNAPE Amber **.NED 47 30 2 3 3 14 48 27 47 27 200.0 

42 TUR 216374 KOC Defne **.TUR 19 29 9 6 13 42 15 43 24 49 200.0 

43 ISR 173804 KAMPINSKY Noam **.ISR 24 7 19 16 21 37 36 28 38 17 205.0 

44 SLO 211272 VIDMAR Zala **.SLO 11 27 5 12 8 52 47 52 19 26 207.0 

45 ESP 224024 RONDALLI Lara **.ESP 38 20 12 14 5 34 18 45 52 32 218.0 

46 ITA 216947 TAN FINAZZI Giulia **.ITA 22 8 8 6 9 25 54 31 RET 55 218.0 

47 ESP 216595 CARDONA BALSA Lucia **.ESP 25 42 22 2 9 49 46 15 29 54 239.0 

48 GBR 211078 POWELL Jessica **.GBR 21 17 8 18 4 43 50 38 45 47 241.0 

49 POR 222505 GUEDES Matilde **.POR 36 25 6 26 7 22 39 44 41 39 241.0 

50 AZE 210843 AGHAZADA Fidan **.AZE 25 2 DNC 17 22 38 12 32 50 51 249.0 

51 EST 219425 OTTESSON Mari **.EST 40 35 4 16 7 47 40 40 44 28 254.0 

52 POR 221822 TEIXEIRA Mafalda **.POR 50 40 5 7 5 SCP 10 54 53 33 257.0 

53 ESP 218093 MISCHKER Clara **.ESP 27 41 9 25 3 50 44 51 27 38 264.0 
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54 CRO 218249 BLASKOVIC Karla **.CRO 4 15 29 12 36 44 52 47 31 48 266.0 

55 SUI 217820 WILSON Ava **.SUI 55 41 1 2 2 53 51 53 51 42 296.0 

56 GRE 221187 KOSMA Fragkiski **.GRE 20 18 25 RET 18 1 12 19 2  115.0 

57 ISR 214809 KUDATSKY Karina **.ISR 18 33 11 24 17 3 16 11 18  118.0 

58 GRE 214206 ALCHANATI Eleni **.GRE 10 12 28 28 19 BFD 5 13 5  120.0 

59 GRE 224084 SAMARA Dimitra **.GRE 13 25 19 30 30 2 32 3 4  126.0 

60 ITA 217242 STERNI Zala **.ITA 13 9 38 17 UFD 15 4 9 26  131.0 

61 TUR 217575 POYRAZ Ayla **.TUR 30 25 23 15 24 7 21 22 7  144.0 

62 POR 215821 LEONOR SOEIRO Maria **.POR 26 7 19 35 19 20 28 1 25  145.0 

63 CRO 211312 BULICIC Tereza **.CRO 1 20 27 21 31 18 24 23 11  145.0 

64 TUR 216014 KANLIOGLU Duru **.TUR 20 22 22 27 15 BFD 8 7 27  148.0 

65 TUR 201981 SEN Ilayda **.TUR 43 BFD 11 25 10 10 23 18 12  152.0 

66 ITA 221423 MICIELI Lucrezia **.ITA SCP 26 22 33 29 14 7 12 10  153.0 

67 ITA 224045 AMMIRATI Valeria **.ITA 4 18 44 32 35 6 41 4 17  157.0 

68 ITA 222729 FULIGNA Maria Chiara **.ITA 37 28 13 27 3 4 42 40 14  166.0 

69 SVK 219583 KOLENCIAK Karolina **.SVK 14 12 26 30 35 BFD 2 16 33  168.0 

70 BUL 216868 GOCHEVA Daniela **.BUL 16 1 38 50 43 BFD 27 2 1  178.0 

71 POL 220044 ZYBERT Aleksandra **.POL 33 35 10 23 1 16 SCP 38 37  178.0 

72 SUI 217180 ROTH Yara **.SUI 31 36 29 11 4 30 14 28 47  183.0 

73 CZE 216800 CAGANOVA Julie **.CZE 23 1 45 24 DNC 13 31 25 23  185.0 

74 FRA 218997 DELTEL Capucine **.FRA 12 4 35 38 43 29 40 10 20  188.0 

75 GER 219868 JACOBS Johanna **.GER 34 40 23 31 14 BFD 3 31 13  189.0 

76 HUN 213106 KATAI Boglarka **.HUN 26 24 32 39 46 BFD 10 5 8  190.0 

77 ITA 224106 SILVESTRI Maria **.ITA 2 15 DNE 17 23 BFD 17 RET 6  192.0 

78 ITA 224109 MAIONE Sara **.ITA 8 37 28 35 26 17 11 32 55  194.0 

79 BUL 206902 PETKOVA Adriana **.BUL 19 14 31 42 29 9 29 24 39  194.0 

80 CYP 217306 MADIA Maria **.CYP 15 14 42 37 38 23 25 44 3  197.0 

81 POL 217130 JALOSZYNSKA Patrycja **.POL 36 12 26 27 12 BFD 18 21 48  200.0 

82 ESP 214062 BALLESTER GALLUD Carlota **.ESP 29 32 13 22 20 31 9 47 49  203.0 

83 ITA 199278 SCIOLARI Allegra **.ITA 47 23 11 25 28 BFD 15 34 21  204.0 

84 SUI 221579 VALLOTTON Camille **.SUI 24 33 7 33 42 BFD 19 8 40  206.0 

85 GRE 218121 KARAGEORGOU Danae **.GRE 29 16 25 28 27 BFD 1 42 45  213.0 

86 GRE 218361 PAPAGEORGIOU Artemis **.GRE 17 17 44 32 DNC 12 26 14 51  213.0 

87 GER 219863 U16 KUGEL Johanna **.GER 3 24 37 44 44 22 49 30 16  220.0 

88 ISR 215018 SHOSHAN Roni **.ISR 12 6 DNC 46 DNC 5 46 17 36  224.0 

89 ITA 221629 CANGIANO Carlotta **.ITA 7 10 39 47 39 BFD 22 33 28  225.0 

90 GRE 222010 GIANNAKI Sofia-anna **.GRE 31 32 20 9 10 BFD 47 45 31  225.0 

91 ITA 219041 CRUCIANI Benedetta **.ITA 27 27 32 15 32 27 51 46 19  225.0 

92 GRE 215940 MICHAIL Antonia **.GRE 36 46 32 22 30 BFD 13 20 29  228.0 

93 SUI 206318 KOLLER Elea **.SUI 39 37 33 24 27 11 33 29 46  233.0 

94 POR 221613 CAETANO Beatriz **.POR 7 5 47 43 39 BFD 36 15 42  234.0 

95 NOR 222230 SANDMO BIRKELAND Milla **.NOR 24 16 49 45 33 BFD 52 6 9  234.0 

96 ESP 221647 SAMON Ines **.ESP 26 21 21 34 31 BFD 35 48 22  238.0 

97 GBR 222773 THOMAS Bronwen **.GBR 33 47 14 29 16 BFD 20 36 44  239.0 

98 GER 198508 KLOSS Luisa Helene **.GER 46 11 23 23 34 19 50 52 35  241.0 

99 HUN 210519 AKLAN Luca **.HUN 28 30 46 20 34 24 45 51 15  242.0 

100 HUN 218103 KATONA Lotti **.HUN 21 36 45 30 22 21 37 49 30  242.0 

101 IRL 208321 DALY Thea **.IRL 17 5 48 52 47 8 55 43 24  244.0 

102 GER 222969 U15 STENGEL Anneli **.GER 46 21 30 26 26 26 54 35 34  244.0 

103 POL 221144 URZEDOWSKA Kornelia **.POL 30 34 43 28 29 28 39 27 52  258.0 

104 ESP 211089 GARRIGA Mireia **.ESP 39 37 20 29 31 25 38 41 43  260.0 

105 HKG 221400 HUANG Zixi **.HKG 19 31 35 40 32 32 48 39 38  266.0 

106 SUI 214565 MADER Marietta **.SUI 43 48 17 23 23 33 34 54 50  271.0 
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107 USA 206975 ARRIGO Paloma **.USA 18 22 31 42 38 BFD 53 37 32  273.0 

108 GER 219883 U16 FENGER Pauline **.GER 43 SCP 24 19 24 BFD 43 26 41  276.0 

109 ITA 220112 PERNA Stella **.ITA 32 27 29 44 20 BFD 30 50 54  286.0 

110 POL 221091 ADAMSKA Lena **.POL 38 52 14 3 UFD BFD 44 53 53  313.0 

111 ITA 221622 CARTIA Chiara **.ITA 54 9 35 38 DNC 1 6 4 3  150.0 

112 GRE 223855 MITAFIDI Ioanna **.GRE 22 40 27 41 41 13 9 2 5  159.0 

113 FRA 223249 LOPEZ DE SILANES Paloma **.FRA 40 41 39 21 32 3 2 10 15  162.0 

114 ESP 216583 CONSTANS Sofia **.ESP 40 15 40 46 33 8 11 9 14  170.0 

115 GER 223698 U18 MARTIN Rebekka **.GER 35 31 42 44 DNC 7 5 12 13  189.0 

116 SUI 221183 MULLER Svenja **.SUI 45 26 50 34 25 14 20 1 30  195.0 

117 FRA 221191 RAHN Louise **.FRA 38 BFD 36 34 24 2 BFD 6 7  202.0 

118 ITA 218193 VAGLINI Irene **.ITA 45 BFD 24 19 36 BFD 7 7 17  210.0 

119 LAT 218984 CIEMA Elza **.LAT 44 35 40 36 36 21 3 17 34  222.0 

120 GER 212569 U15 LOECK Victoria Helene **.GER 41 43 38 41 DNC 9 15 27 8  222.0 

121 BEL 197519 VAN REET Julie **.BEL 47 38 49 38 45 6 4 37 9  224.0 

122 GER 212271 SOLDATOVA Evgenia . 29 BFD 36 43 40 4 BFD 20 2  229.0 

123 BUL 191207 HRISTOVA Andriana **.BUL 39 28 37 50 DNC 17 10 15 39  235.0 

124 POR 216490 FIGUEIREDO Maria **.POR 32 38 25 31 45 12 32 24 43  237.0 

125 GER 218573 U18 NOLL Laura **.GER 49 44 43 18 18 BFD 16 31 19  238.0 

126 SRB 199827 VUJOSEVIC Nadja **.SRB 37 32 46 45 43 5 37 38 6  243.0 

127 GER 217521 U17 KLEEHAMMER Anna **.GER 23 29 33 42 41 BFD 8 35 32  243.0 

128 GER 218354 U15 NICOLAS Eva Luise **.GER 34 42 31 36 25 16 39 42 21  244.0 

129 NOR 221235 WITSO BROD Gwenaelle **.NOR 41 BFD 42 47 UFD 10 18 28 4  246.0 

130 LAT 214139 RUPENHEITE Alise **.LAT 45 49 30 21 DNC 19 21 21 40  246.0 

131 GBR 213052 TODD Isla **.GBR 52 47 30 29 21 27 27 47 20  248.0 

132 GRE 213364 SEMIDALA Antigoni **.GRE 52 28 48 40 37 BFD 19 25 1  250.0 

133 GER 200061 HEINRICH Ann-Sophie **.GER 48 45 34 32 35 15 40 13 36  250.0 

134 LAT 204707 DUBRA Ulla **.LAT 51 43 34 36 34 18 41 26 23  255.0 

135 GBR 224128 POPE Alice **.GBR 33 38 50 49 48 24 12 22 31  257.0 

136 POL 213591 WOJCIAK Marta **.POL 48 45 40 39 39 BFD 25 11 11  258.0 

137 SUI 211707 FEDOROVA Katerina **.SUI 28 46 49 47 41 25 28 33 16  264.0 

138 POL 210956 KOWALIK Matylda **.POL 51 39 51 45 DNC 11 13 16 42  268.0 

139 ITA 208915 VALENTE Rebecca **.ITA 42 39 45 35 40 BFD 30 18 24  273.0 

140 GBR 219091 PILLON-SIMPSON Jasmine **.GBR 42 51 DNC 31 40 BFD 1 14 48  282.0 

141 FIN 195493 MIETTINEN Lumi **.FIN 34 42 33 33 28 BFD 17 43 52  282.0 

142 GER 217204 U16 KULIK Maike **.GER 35 44 47 48 DNC BFD 33 5 18  285.0 

143 ROU 207043 PATACHE Sara **.ROU 48 45 50 46 DNC 22 14 34 26  285.0 

144 GRE 177615 FAROUPOU Ioanna **.GRE 41 34 43 51 44 BFD BFD 8 10  286.0 

145 POL 196205 PONTO Julianna **.POL 22 34 44 52 DNC BFD BFD 3 25  290.0 

146 CRO 211336 BELUSIC Lucija **.CRO 44 36 28 41 37 BFD BFD 23 33  297.0 

147 GRE 217947 SKEPARNIAS Vasiliki **.GRE 42 26 37 20 DNC BFD BFD 36 27  298.0 

148 ESP 224042 RODADO Berta **.ESP 35 19 47 48 DNC BFD BFD 30 12  301.0 

149 POL 192860 PILARSKA Barbara **.POL 25 50 52 51 47 20 BFD 19 46  310.0 

150 AUT 220090 BALZ Pauline **.AUT 50 51 41 37 33 30 31 44 45  311.0 

151 ROU 218297 SIMONA CALINESCU Maria **.ROU 44 52 48 48 37 28 38 41 28  312.0 

152 FRA 206369 MALLEDANT Constance **.FRA 49 43 34 43 26 BFD 23 45 RET  318.0 

153 ROU 189405 HURMUZACHE Ana-maria **.ROU 46 46 41 53 42 BFD 24 46 29  327.0 

154 SUI 220788 RUGGIERO Eleonora Maria **.SUI 49 48 46 53 42 BFD BFD 29 22  344.0 

155 SUI 184724 PEGIAZOGLOU Eirini **.SUI 50 50 36 49 38 BFD 34 50 44  351.0 

156 GRE 208362 TRIGKONI Konstantina **.GRE 51 44 41 39 46 BFD BFD 40 35  351.0 

157 MKD 175616 STAVREVA Sofija **.MKD 53 53 52 DNF DNC 26 29 48 41  358.0 

158 MKD 194852 KAVAJ Andrea **.MKD 54 48 RET 49 DNC 31 35 51 37  361.0 

159 MKD 207329 STAVREVA Evgenija **.MKD 53 53 RET RET DNC 23 36 53 38  368.0 
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160 MKD 200700 GADJOVSKA Ilina **.MKD 55 54 RET DNS DNS 29 26 49 49  374.0 

161 MKD 137411 NEDANOSKA Jana **.MKD 54 54 RET RET DNC 32 22 52 50  376.0 

162 ITA 219031 RICCIARDI Benedetta **.ITA 52 47 51 50 DNC BFD BFD 32 47  389.0 

163 ITA 223177 MARANO Lara **.ITA 28 30 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC  390.0 

164 GRE 214959 PSOMA Andrianna **.GRE 53 39 RET DNS DNS BFD BFD 39 51  404.0 
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